
Pennsylvania Certified Recycling Professional
2018 Certification Program



Certified Recycling Professional
Become a Certified Recycling Professional in less than one year. PROP is proud to bring 
training and networking opportunities directly to you from experienced professionals.

PROP’s Certified Recycling Professional (CRP) program is accredited by the Pennsylvania 
State University and nationally recognized. CRP status can be attained in one year by 
completing 40 hours (4.0 CEU) of course work in three (3) sets of classes. 
 
PROP’s Certified Recycling Professional program meets the requirements of the 
National Recycling Coalition’s National Standards Certification Board. These standards 
meet all learning objectives and promote the establishment of high professional 
standards for recycling, sustainable resource management, organics, and solid waste 
managers in both the public and private sectors. New professionals entering the field 
will gain a solid foundation of industry concepts.

Nationally Recognized Leader
PROP’s Certified Recycling Professional program is the leading provider 
of education and training in the recycling industry.

sHighest level of education

sBest practices for improved operations

sTop equipment, processing and technology education

sCompetitive edge in recycling programs and systems

sProfessional support and networking

Who Should be Certified?
sMunicipal, county, state and federal recycling and waste personnel

sCommercial, institutional and residential managers

sWaste/Recycling haulers

sSustainability coordinators

sEducators, administrators and custodial supervisors

sPlanning and development professionals

sZero Waste advocates

sPost consumer recycling manufacturers



Visit www.proprecycles.org to register and view a complete listing of all 
certification courses, overviews, agendas and additional information on 
certification.

Required Courses
The following courses are required to obtain 

certification as a Certified Recycling Professional.

March 7 - 8, 2018

  101 - Recycling Practice & Theory (1.6 
CEU)
  History of Waste Management 
  Pay As You Go 
  PA ACT 101 & Grant Writing  
  Data Management 
  Recycling Coordinator Duties
  Local Government Issues 
  Drop Off & Curbside Recycling 
  Home/On Site Composting 
  Enforcement & Incentives 
  Program Evaluation 
  Waste Reduction & Buy Recycled 
  Recycling Education 
  Scrap & Recycling Industry 

May 2018

105 - Establishing & Enhancing a Program (0.3 
CEU)
430 - Buying & Using Recycled (0.5 CEU)
985 - Intro to Zero Waste (0.6 CEU)

October 2018

110 - Recycling & the Law (0.6 CEU)
115 - Public Policy (0.3 CEU)
150 - Recycling Economics (0.3 CEU)

Location:
Centre County Recycling & Refuse Authority, Bellefonte, PA 

253 Transfer Road | Bellefonte, PA 16823

Program Costs

Two Days

One Day

115 only

150 only

105 only

430 only

Member

$490

$260

$135

$135

$135

$135

Non-Member

$645

$395

$270

$270

$270

$270

ADDRESS 908 N. 2nd Street, Harrisburg, PA 17102 
EMAIL  jason@proprecycles.org
PHONE   717.441.6049
WEBSITE  www.proprecycles.org


