



Pennsylvania Certified Recycling Professional 2018 Certification Program







Certified Recycling Professional

Become a Certified Recycling Professional in less than one year. **PROP** is proud to bring training and networking opportunities directly to you from experienced professionals.

PROP's Certified Recycling Professional (CRP) program is accredited by the Pennsylvania State University and nationally recognized. CRP status can be attained in one year by completing 40 hours (4.0 CEU) of course work in three (3) sets of classes.

PROP's Certified Recycling Professional program meets the requirements of the National Recycling Coalition's National Standards Certification Board. These standards meet all learning objectives and promote the establishment of high professional standards for recycling, sustainable resource management, organics, and solid waste managers in both the public and private sectors. New professionals entering the field will gain a solid foundation of industry concepts.

Who Should be Certified?

- •Municipal, county, state and federal recycling and waste personnel
- Commercial, institutional and residential managers
- ◆Waste/Recycling haulers
- Sustainability coordinators
- Educators, administrators and custodial supervisors
- Planning and development professionals
- ◆Zero Waste advocates
- Post consumer recycling manufacturers

Nationally Recognized Leader

PROP's Certified Recycling Professional program is the leading provider of education and training in the recycling industry.

- ◆Highest level of education
- •Best practices for improved operations
- ◆Top equipment, processing and technology education
- Competitive edge in recycling programs and systems
- Professional support and networking

Required Courses

The following courses are required to obtain certification as a Certified Recycling Professional.

March 7 - 8, 2018	May 2018	October 2018
CEU)		110 - Recycling & the Law (0.6 CEU) 115 - Public Policy (0.3 CEU) 150 - Recycling Economics (0.3 CEU)

Location:

Centre County Recycling & Refuse Authority, Bellefonte, PA 253 Transfer Road | Bellefonte, PA 16823

Program Costs	Member	Non-Member
Two Days	\$490	\$645
One Day	\$260	\$395
115 only	\$135	\$270
150 only	\$135	\$270
105 only	\$135	\$270
430 only	\$135	\$270

Visit www.proprecycles.org to register and view a complete listing of all certification courses, overviews, agendas and additional information on certification.



ADDRESS 908 N. 2nd Street, Harrisburg, PA 17102

EMAIL jason@proprecycles.org

PHONE 717.441.6049

WEBSITE www.proprecycles.org